UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

152466-79
282110- 34
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
307033- 28
152466-79
155417- 23
152046- 47
152466-79
280052- 13
155417- 23
152466-79
209941- 33
155417- 23
168287- 89
145223- 14
155417- 23
302172-17
152466- 79
309079- 37
155417- 23
281915-33
152466-79
305643-93
152466- 79
155417- 23
307193-91
209941- 33
301131-43
209941- 33
155417- 23
307033- 28
302172-17
152466- 79
209941- 33
152046- 47
282647- 86
281823- 38
155417- 23
155417- 23
152466-79
155417- 23
168287- 89
155417- 23
152466-79

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
SI MONS YVES OVERW N
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
REYNAERTS FREDDY LANDEN

MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAIl

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN J ANDRA

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
CANS S| MON LANDEN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY LANDEN

ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N
LI BOUTON G- R ROUX- M

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
REYNAERTS FREDDY LANDEN

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

434855
1 441777
454446
11 2
3
432051
2
4
428282
3
447217
5
4
433881
6
448010
421758
7

I

N N

RPRPOORNNUUOWRNOORPARPRORPRFRPWRERPNWORARWNNOWOIOIRLE

424151
5
431692
8
436828
6
447376
7

9
437416
2
447037
3

10

= =

N =
~N N Ol

109501418
105745219
605873218
213128219
501113719
203507319
109516318
501115019
109098918
211551819
204762619
213114319
106364119
108737618
419049919
211734218
109173918
616874618
112656717
105679019
105594819
501111819
105167819
106352419
200074919
109510018
419031119
109207916
112606817
204943819
112603817
213152019
211566419
105935519
109520018
114027317
109097718
109219318
150737712
213115119
213114419
106369219
419050019
207489716
213129119
931904319

1444. 2905
1434. 8565
1430. 6914
1428. 5299

Geneent

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

Best at

Snel h.

155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
152466- 79
155417- 23
155417- 23
305643-93
155417- 23
155417- 23
307033- 28
152046- 47
282647- 86
307033- 28
307193-91
282110- 34
280052- 13
155417- 23
152466-79

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS

CANS SI MON

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS

HOK SAPI N

JACQUES LAURENT
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N
ADAM ANDRE

DECAMPS FABI EN

SI MONS  YVES

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

OPHEYLI
OVERW N
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-

4 454446
18 2
22 3
2 434855

4

40 5
1 447376
20 6
7
432051
428282
423078
2
437416
441777
447217
8

2

QOQWOONNEFPWNOIN

e

213306920
610957020
213338520
113538520
213313920
213339720
201315320
213335820
213306520
611114220
113230220
113123020
301562220
112768620
112960120
209833720
213304020
113535120



145223- 14
152466-79
280052- 13
155417- 23
155417- 23
280052- 13
155417- 23
282647- 86
155417- 23
152046- 47
307033- 28
309079- 37
155417- 23
155417- 23
152046- 47
282647- 86
155417- 23
155417- 23
280052- 13
152466-79
280052- 13
152466-79
209941- 33
152466- 79
175503- 30
155417- 23
152466- 79
209941- 33
155417- 23
307193-91
280052- 13
280052- 13
305643-93
152046- 47
152046- 47
155417- 23
145223- 14
280052- 13

MARTI N M CHAEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS  YVES

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
SI MONS  YVES

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DECELLE ROBERT
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
JACQUES LAURENT

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
JACQUES LAURENT
DECELLE ROBERT
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
SI MONS YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS  YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
ADAM ANDRE

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

CANS SI MON

JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
MARTI N M CHAEL

SI MONS YVES

NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
OVERW N
HALLE- B
HALLE- B

HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
HALLE- B
JODA GN
OVERW N
OVERW N
LANDEN

CHAUMON
CHAUMON
HALLE- B
NI L- SAl

OVERW N

6 2

30

IN
N
H

=
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H
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N
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421758
3

2

9

10

3

11

2

12

2

3
431692
13

14

3

3

15

16

4

4

5

5
433881
6
425139
17

=

CONOCUOITEANNONONN

113334120
113528220
209840720
615480120
615483620
209830420
213336120
113127220
210033020
113210220
301562920
113220320
213312220
213327320
113232120
113128320
213261120
505778020
209832120
113541820
209831120
113522620
112771220
113538620
112742020
213351620
113542720
112777420
213314420
112765520
209830820
209840220
201312320
113211020
113231520
615483720
113330920
209841020

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

e

152466- 79
152466-79
152466- 79
305643-93
170003- 59
152466-79
209941- 33
152466-79
170003- 59
170003-59
152466-79

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CANS S| MON

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

Geneent

LANDEN

WALSBET
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
WALSBET
WALSBET
BOSSUT-

434855
2
3
447376
446391
4
433881

DWN Ol

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

112564821
112562121
112564021
207091121
210732621
112563421
113342021
112564321
210730921
210730321
112565821

Best at

Snel h.

e

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

152466-79
282110- 34
307033- 28
152466-79
152046- 47
152466-79
152466-79
209941- 33
145223- 14
302172-17
152466- 79
309079- 37
281915- 33

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECAMPS FABI EN

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

JANDRAI

EN MQ Di st anc
17 13 434855
4 1 441777
2 1 432051
17 5 2
4 3 428282
17 10 3
17 3 4
16 4 433881
2 2 421758
3 3 424151
17 1 5
3 1 431692
2 1 436828

109501418
105745219
203507319
109516318
109098918
211551819
106364119
108737618
109173918
112656717
105679019
105594819
105167819



152466-79
152466-79
307193-91
209941- 33
209941- 33
307033- 28
302172-17
152466-79
209941- 33
152046- 47
282647- 86
281823- 38
152466-79
152466-79
281823- 38
280147-11
209941- 33
282647- 86
281915- 33

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

ADAM ANDRE
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
HOK SAPI' N

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT

JACQUES LAURENT

DECELLE ROBERT

LI BOUTON G- R

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LI BOUTON G- R
VANDYCK JC
ROCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

JODA GN
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
Al SCHE-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
ROUX- M
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
ROUX- M
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
WALHAI' N
JANDRAI

17

e

437416

NEARONNWN

423078
433489
9

10

2
439877

106352419
109510018
109207916
112606817
112603817
211566419
105935519
109520018
114027317
109097718
109219318
150737712
106369219
931904319
109772615
105652619
105905219
116293319
105167119

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

152466- 79
307033- 28
152046- 47
282647- 86
307033- 28
307193-91
282110- 34
152466- 79
145223- 14
152466- 79
282647- 86
152046- 47
307033- 28
309079- 37
152046- 47
282647- 86
152466- 79
152466-79
209941- 33
152466- 79
175503- 30
152466- 79
209941- 33
307193-91
152046- 47
152046- 47
145223- 14
302172-17
307193-91
145223- 14
209941- 33
307033- 28
152466-79

HOK SAPI N

JACQUES LAURENT

DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N
ADAM ANDRE

DECAMPS FABI EN
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARTI N M CHAEL
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

JACQUES LAURENT

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

JACQUES LAURENT

DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT

MARTI N M CHAEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

ADAM ANDRE

MARTI N M CHAEL

ROCH ROBERT
HOK SAPI'N

JODO GN
OPHEYLI

BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
WALHAI' N
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
THORENMB
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
JODO GN
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl

Al SCHE-
JODA GN
NI L- SAl

GREZ- DO
I NCOURT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

434855
432051
428282
423078

2
437416
441777

2
421758

7
2
2
4
5
2
424151
3
3
3
4
8

113538520
611114220
113230220
113123020
301562220
112768620
112960120
113535120
113334120
113528220
113127220
113210220
301562920
113220320
113232120
113128320
113541820
113522620
112771220
113538620
112742020
113542720
112777420
112765520
113211020
113231520
113330920
101594320
112767920
113337120
112774520
112649620
113527120

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
209941- 33
152466-79
152466-79
152466- 79

Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER

Geneent

434855
2
3
4
433881

Ri ng
Bague

112564821
112562121
112564021
112563421
113342021
112564321
112565821
112565521

Best at

Snel h.



